
Wed, February 7	 Senior Show Exhibition agreement due	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Fri, February 16	 Pedestal/shelves request due	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Thu, March 7	 Headshot Day	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Fri, March 22	 Final notes for construction	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Fri, March 29	 Upload headshot (jpeg), CV (pdf), bio (pdf), and 	              aschaufele@pcad.edu	  
	 artist statement (pdf) to your folder

Wed, April 3 	 Image (jpeg) for catalog due in your folder	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

	 Final date for tech requests	

Mon, April 22	 MANDATORY Graduation Rehearsal	 registrar@pcad.edu 
	 11:30am - 12:30pm in The LookOut

Tue, April 23	 Fine Art Senior studios cleared out	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Wed, April 24	 Upload artwork images/videos for website to your folder	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Sat, April 27	 MANDATORY Wall moving, 9am - 11am	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Sun, April 28	 MANDATORY Wall painting, 9am - completed	 aschaufele@pcad.edu

Mon, April 29	 MANDATORY Senior Show installation, 8am - 8pm 	 aschaufele@pcad.edu	

Tue, Apr 30 -	 Senior Show area closed to faculty and 	 dfreiler@pcad.edu 
Wed, May 1	 building closed to students.

Thu, May 2	 Beret Ceremony: 5pm - 6:30pm in The LookOut 
	 Senior Show Preview: 6:30pm - 7:30pm

Fri, May 3	 MANDATORY Commencement  
	 9am: Seniors arrive and report to F&M Student Center with regalia and beret 
	 10am - 11:30am Commencement Ceremony in Barshinger Center

	 MANDATORY Senior Show Exhibition, 4pm - 9pm

Sat, May 4	 OPTIONAL Senior Show Exhibition, 10am - 5pm

Sun, May 5	 OPTIONAL Senior Show Exhibition: 9am - Noon 
	 MANDATORY Artwork Pickup from Noon - 6:30pm

COUNTDOWN TO COMMENCEMENT 
SENIOR CHECKLIST 2024

Commencement schedule at PCAD.EDU/COMMENCEMENT


